HORARIO

SEXTO GRADO

HORA

7:30-8:20

8:20-9:10

9:10-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:20

11:20-12:10

12:10-12:55

12:55-1:40

1:40-2:30

LUNES
INGLES 6°A

CIRCULO MAGICO

INGLES 6°A

INGLES 6°A

R

FRANCES 6°A
ESPANOL 6°A
ESPANOL 6°A

ESPANOL 6°A

MARTES
INGLES 6°A

INGLES 6°A
INGLES 6°A

YOGA 6°A
ESPANOL 6°A

ESPANOL 6°A
ESPANOL 6°A

ED.FIiSICA 6°A

MIERCOLES
FIL.MISS ROSY

6°A
INGLES 6°A

INGLES 6°A

INGLES 6°A

CR

ESPANOL 6°A
ESPANOL 6°A

FRANCES 6°A

ESPANOL 6°A

Vot

I C ENTRCDiCSDLAR R

Eduecar humanizandae

JUEVES
INGLES 6°A

INGLES 6°A
INGLES 6°A
INGLES 6°A

E

ESPANOL 6°A

ESPANOL 6°A

ESPANOL 6°A

ED.FiSICA 6°A

VIERNES

INGLES 6°A
INGLES 6°A
INGLES 6°A
INGLES 6°A

@

ESPANOL 6°A

MUSICA 6°A

ESPANOL 6°A

COMPUTACION



